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PALIER D'ANGLE AF/IP

SIEGENIA

Référence

320100927500

320100926400

320100926500

320100924500

320100926300

Modele

3x3/3

6x3/24

6x3/24

6x3/3

6x3/3

Pour profilés PVC et ALU

Poids maxi

100 kg

130 kg

130 kg

100 kg

100 kg

Siegenia

TBEL6110-100

TBEL6120-100

TBEL6120-104

TBEL6130-100

TBEL6130-104

Teinte

Zingué

Zingué

Blanc 9016

Zingué

Blanc 9016

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit

PDF généré le 02/08/2025

Hubert Quincaillerie

Page 1/1


http://www.hubert-quincaillerie.fr/fenetre/francaise-ob/ferrures-ob-pvc-bois/palier-d-angle-af-ip-p25240
http://www.tcpdf.org

